HDBP - Branch pipe hot-dip galvanized
Duct system heavy duty
Branch pipe 30 °, hot dip galvanised. Wall thickness
2,9 mm.
HDBP - Branch pipe hot-dip galvanized
Art.no Ø (mm) T (mm) Weight (kg)
HDBP-076-076 076-076 2 *
HDBP-108-076 108-076 2 *
HDBP-127-076 127-076 2 *
HDBP-152-076 152-076 2 *
HDBP-108-108 108-108 2 *
HDBP-127-108 127-108 2 *
HDBP-152-108 152-108 2 *
HDBP-127-127 127-127 2 *
HDBP-152-127 152-127 2 *
HDBP-152-152 152-152 2 *
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE